August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

1415 Summit Avenue

19-23
22-23
26

27-30

12-13

10
11
14

11
21
22
25-29
27

1
2
6
23-Jan. 3

4
6

17
20

3
17-21

11

12

13

16-27
30-April 3

6

- The
Northwest
School

2019-2020 Calendar Highlights

Updated March 2019

New faculty and teacher orientations
College Jumpstart

All Faculty Retreat — Kiana

Beginning of the year faculty meetings

Trimester | Begins (All Students)
Senior Challenge

No School for Seniors
NWAIS All Schools Conference — No School (Dorm Open)
No School (Dorm Open)

Veteran’s Day Holiday Observed — No School (Dorm Open)
Trimester | Ends

Evaluation Writing

Fall Break

Dorm Closes at 6:00 p.m./Dorm Students with Homestays

Dorm Opens at 9:00 a.m.

Trimester Il Begins

Student, Parent/Guardian, & Advisor Conferences — No Classes
Winter Break

Dorm Opens at 9:00 a.m.

Trimester Il Resumes

Board/Faculty In-Service — Early Dismissal — 12:00pm
MLK Birthday Observed — No School (Dorm Open)

Faculty In-Service — No School
Mid-Winter Break (Dorm Open)

Trimester Il Ends

Evaluation Writing — No School
Summit Prep - No School (Dorm Open)
Summits

Spring Break (Dorm Open)

Trimester Il Begins

Seattle, WA 98122 206.682.7309 northwestschool.org 2



May

June

1415 Summit Avenue

25

14
15-16
17-19

Seattle, WA 98122

Northwest
School

Memorial Day — No School (Dorm Open)

Class of 2020 Graduation

8" Grade Fly-Up Ceremony

Trimester Il Ends — Early Dismissal — 2:30 p.m.
Dorm Closes at 12:00 p.m. for Summer Break
Evaluation Writing

End of Year Faculty Meetings

206.682.7309 northwestschool.org E3)



