

## 2019-2020 Calendar Highlights

Updated March 2019



August	19-23 22-23	New faculty and teacher orientations College Jumpstart
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	26	All Faculty Retreat – Kiana
	27-30	Beginning of the year faculty meetings
September	3	Trimester I Begins (All Students)
	12-13	Senior Challenge
October	10	No School for Seniors
	11	NWAIS All Schools Conference – No School (Dorm Open)
	14	No School (Dorm Open)
November	11	Veteran's Day Holiday Observed – No School (Dorm Open)
. vovembe.	21	Trimester I Ends
	22	Evaluation Writing
		_
	25-29	Fall Break
	27	Dorm Closes at 6:00 p.m./Dorm Students with Homestays
December	1	Dorm Opens at 9:00 a.m.
	2	Trimester II Begins
	6	Student, Parent/Guardian, & Advisor Conferences – No Classes
	23-Jan. 3	Winter Break
January	4	Dorm Opens at 9:00 a.m.
Jan. a.a. j	6	Trimester II Resumes
	17	Board/Faculty In-Service – Early Dismissal – 12:00pm
		·
	20	MLK Birthday Observed – No School (Dorm Open)
February	3	Faculty In-Service – No School
,	17-21	Mid-Winter Break (Dorm Open)
March	11	Trimester II Ends
IVIAICII		
	12	Evaluation Writing – No School
	13	Summit Prep - No School (Dorm Open)
	16-27	Summits
	30-April 3	Spring Break (Dorm Open)
April	6	Trimester III Begins























May	25	Memorial Day – No School (Dorm Open)
June	9 12 14 15-16 17-19	Class of 2020 Graduation 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Fly-Up Ceremony Trimester III Ends – Early Dismissal – 2:30 p.m. Dorm Closes at 12:00 p.m. for Summer Break Evaluation Writing End of Year Faculty Meetings